Victorian SUP Racing Titles presented by Rock Tape

Marathon Race

Race #

1
2
7

Cheyne
Harry
Dave
Chris
Warwick
Dave
David
Jean
Damien
Sam
Sharon
Rachael
Will
Peter

Mitchell
Lee
White
Clarke
Lee
Owen
Sprague
Ringrose
Quinlan
Hodder
Bourke
Blake
Purcell
Jackson

First Name Last Name Division

Open Men - SUP Marathon
Open Men - SUP Marathon
Over 40 Men - SUP Marathon
Over 40 Men - SUP Marathon
Over 50 Men - SUP Marathon
Over 40 Men - SUP Marathon
Over 50 Men - SUP Marathon
Over 40 Women - SUP Marathon
Over 50 Men - SUP Marathon
Over 40 Men - SUP Marathon
Over 40 Women - SUP Marathon
Open Women - SUP Marathon
Over 50 Men - SUP Marathon
Over 40 Men - SUP Marathon

Time Overall Place Division Place

2:01:29 1
2:07:10
2:08:55
2:10:24
2:11:55
2:12:05
2:15:52
2:32:46
2:40:10
2:40:20
2:40:43
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